
Date Time Where 

Sunday 3rd November 10.30 am Zoom 

Sunday 17th November 3 pm Newbury 

Tuesday 19th November 11:30 am 
Reading 50+ Club 

Christmas service 

Sunday 24th November 2 pm 
Oxford Cathedral Advent 

Holy Communion 

Sunday 1st December 10.30 am  Zoom Christmas service 

Sunday 15th December 10.30 am 
Reading Christmas Holy 

Communion  

Thursday 19th December 6 pm 
Milton Keynes Christmas 

Carol service 

Sunday 5th January 10.30 am Zoom 

Sunday 19th January  3 pm  Newbury 

Sunday 26th January 3 pm Gerrards Cross 

Sunday 2nd February 10.30 am Zoom  

BSL services November 2024 - January 2025 

Addresses for Deaf Church services 

 
Milton Keynes Cross and Stable Church, 

Stable Yard, Saddlers Pl, Downs Barn, 

Milton Keynes MK14 7RZ  

Reading Deaf centre (Chapel upstairs), 

131-133 Cardiff Road, Reading, RG1 8JF 

Newbury St Nicolas Church, West Mills, 

Newbury, RG14 5HG 

Oxford Cathedral, Christ Church College, 

St Aldates, Oxford, OX1 1DP 

Gerrards Cross St Michaels Convent, 

Vicarage Way, Gerrards Cross, SL9 8AT 

Zoom services – please contact Revd 

Hannah Lewis for link. 

There are also regular BSL interpreted services in Milton Keynes and Fulmer. If you are 

interested to know more, please contact Rev Hannah.  

At the moment Rev Vera is unable to get to Slough Deaf club so there will be no services. We all 

pray for Rev Vera.  

To contact the chaplain: Rev Hannah Lewis 

Text/WhatsApp/Video - 07933 199392 


